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AEX 321 Entrepreneurship Development and Business Communication (1 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
RemarksID No. Student Name

23.25 40.75 86.75 8.675ABHISHEK 46.00 17.501 BMB 0001

17.00 17.50 34.50 73.50 7.350ABHISHEK G C 39.002 BMB 0002

23.50 41.00 85.50 8.550AFREEN TABASSUM 44.50 17.503 BMB 0003

41.25 15.00 18.00 33.00 74.25 7.425AISHWARYABMB 00044

23.25 8.40017.50 40.75 84.00AISHWARYA D N 43.25BMB 00055

37.00 85.50 8.550AISHWARYA GANAPATI GOUDA 48.50 16.50 20.506 BMB 0006

39.50 88.50 8.85049.00 16.50 23.00BMB 0007 ANUSHAAR7

76.00 7.60040.25 16.50 19.25 35.75APOORVA MBMB 00088

15.00 23.75 38.75 87.00 8.70048.25BMB 0009 ASHWINI9

40.25 81.75 8.175BASAVARAJ HANAMANT GUDLI 41.50 17.50 22.7510 BMB 0010

8.40017.50 21.00 38.50 84.00BHAGYASHREE MATHAD 45.50BMB 001111

39.00 82.75 8.27516.50 22.50BHANUSHREETS 43.7512 BMB 0012

7.97517.50 21.00 38.50 79.75BHARATH K N 41.25BMB 001313

17.50 23.00 40.50 80.00 8.000BHAVANA K S 39.50BMB 001414

16.50 21.00 37.50 83.00 8.300BINDU SHREE M 45.50BMB 001515

83.25 8.32518.00 22.75 40.75CHAITHANYA D 42.50BMB 001616

17.50 33.00 65.00 6.500CHARUMATHI M K 32.00 15.5017 BMB 0017

16.00 17.50 33.50 75.75 7.57542.25M S CHIRANTH18 BMB 0018

69.50 6.95019.50 32.5037.00 13.00DATTUKUMARBMB 001919

34.00 72.75 7.27517.50 16.5038.75DEEPASHREE UBMB 002020

6.82515.25 32.25 68.2536.00 17.00DHYAAN CBMB 002121

41.25 90.00 9.00017.00 24.2548.75DIVYATBMB 002222

39.00 87.00 8.70018.00 21.0048.00BMB 0023 DIVYAU23
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24 BMB 0024 HARSHA V 43.00 17.75 34.2516.50 77.25 7.725

25 BMB 0025 HEMAVATHI G 40.25 15.00 18.74 33.74 73.99 7.399

26 BMB 0026 INDU A 43.75 16.50 19.00 35.50 79.25 7.925

27 BMB 0027 JAYANTH N 22.2545.00 17.50 39.75 84.75 8.475

28 BMB 0028 K JYOTI 41.50 15.00 19.75 34.75 76.25 7.625

29 BMB 0029 KAVANA A G 43.25 16.50 18.50 35.00 78.25 7.825

30 BMB 0030 KAVANA S 47.25 15.00 17.75 32.75 80.00 8.000

31 BMB 0031 KRATIKA 47.50 17.50 24.00 41.50 89.00 8.900

BMB 0032 LAKSHMANA 43.25 18.50 16.25 34.75 78.00 7.80032

33 BMB 0033 K LINGAMURTHY 38.75 15.00 17.75 32.75 71.50 7.150

15.50 35.7534 BMB 0034 NAVYAA 48.25 20.25 84.00 8.400

35 BMB 0035 NISARGA N S 41.25 14.00 21.00 35.00 76.25 7.625

BMB 0036 NISHCHITHAC A 42.50 17.00 22.50 39.50 82.00 8.20036

NIVEDITASHIVAPRASAD HIREMATH37 BMB 0037 39.00 16.50 23.75 40.25 79.25 7.925

21.00 37.00BMB 0038 PRASANNA 46.75 16.00 83.75 8.37538

PREETHI D 41.25 19.50 20.50 40.00 81.25 8.12539 BMB 0039

BMB 0040 PRERANA V 46.75 16.50 20.00 36.50 83.25 8.32540

18.50 17.25 35.75 82.00 8.200BMB 0041 RENUKAN 46.2541

33.00 6.775ROHITH J 34.75 16.50 16.50 67.7542 BMB 0042

64.75SACHIN 36.00 14.00 14.75 28.75 6.47543 BMB 0043

36.50SAHANA 49.25 15.50 21.00 85.75 8.57544 BMB 0044

37.75 18.00 17.50 35.50 73.25 7.325BMB 0045 SAHANA J K45

SANGEETHA PATIL 48.00 14.50 20.25 34.75 82.75 8.275BMB 004646

18.50 21.00 39.50 86.00 8.600SANJAY S J 46.5047 BMB 0047

SHAEEN GOUSUSAB PENDARI 40.00 15.50 20.75 36.25 76.25 7.625BMB 004848

16.50 22.25 38.75 78.50 7.850BMB 0050 SHREELAKSHMIS 39.7549

48.50 17.50 21.25 38.75 87.25 8.72550 BMB 0051 SHREEPRIYAKL

42.00 17.50 17.75 35.25 77.25 7.725BMB 0052 SINDHU S51

49.25 18.50 24.25 42.75 92.00 9.200SUHAS GOWDA B M52 BMB 0053

8.40016.00 22.25 38.25 84.00VARSHA N 45.75BMB 005453

22.50 41.00 86.50 8.650VARSHINI KRISHNA H K 45.50 18.50BMB 005554

76.00 7.60042.50 16.00 17.50 33.50VEERAGANTESHBMB 005655

7.35015.00 17.00 32.00 73.5041.50VENKATESHA B KBMB 005756
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57 BMB 0058 VIDYASHREE N 48.00 19.00 21.75 40.75 88.75 8.875

BMB 0059 VIDYASHREE T S 16.00 20.00 36.00 82.25 8.22558 46.25

VINUTA BHIMAGOND PUJARI 46.25 17.00 19.50 36.50 82.75 8.27559 BMB 0060
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1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Agricultural Extension

2 Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in
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